Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Warranty 3 years
Accessories Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) cables (www.microsemi.com/product-directory/storage-boards/3686-cables-accessories)
Ordering Information
Microsemi HBA 1100 Series Part Number Host Interface Form Factor Ports Connectors MTBF at 40 °C
HBA 1100-24i 2293800-R
8-Lane PCIe Gen 3 Low-profile, MD2
24 internal 6 (×4) SFF-8643 2.73M hours
HBA 1100-16i 2293500-R 16 internal 4 (×4) SFF-8643 2.73M hours
HBA 1100-16e 2293600-R 16 external 4 (×4) SFF-8644 2.0M hours
HBA 1100-8i8e 2293700-R
8 internal
8 externa
2 (×4) SFF-8643
2 (×4) SFF-8644
2.0M hours
HBA 1100-8i 2293200-R 8 internal 2 (×4) SFF-8643 1.36M hours
HBA 1100-8e 2293300-R 8 external 2 (×4) SFF-8644 1.38M hours
HBA 1100-4i 2293400-R 4 internal 1 (×4) SFF-8643 >1.4M hours